
Claddaghduff N.S 

School Calendar 2025/2026 

August:     School re-opens for children: Wednesday 27th Aug 

 

October:       Halloween Mid-term: Closed Monday 27th October     

      School re-opens: Monday 3rd November 

 

December:   Christmas Break: Closed Mon 22nd December  

                       School re-opens: Monday 5th January  

 

February:     Public holiday: Closed Monday 2nd February 

    Mid- term break: 19th and 20th February 

 

March:         St. Patricks Day- Closed Tue 17th March 

      Easter: Closed Monday 30th March 

April:             School Re-opens: Monday 13th April     

                        

May:             Bank Holiday: Closed Monday 4th May 

 

June:            Bank Holiday: Closed Monday 1st June 

                      Summer holidays: Closing Friday 19th June 2026 

 

* Please note the above is subject to change, additional closing days could be added 

during the school year. You will be notified as soon as possible if this occurs. 

*There will be two closures for curriculum work during the year 


